1
DataSheet
SDS2000 Series Digital Oscilloscope
Innovative SPO technology
Long Memory Depth up to 28Mpts
Waveform capture rate up to 110,000 wfs/s
Zoom function based on the hardware technology
Advanced math operations(FFT,d/dt,intergrate,square root)

     Four channels model: 5.2 kg
17
Ordering information
 Description
SDS2304(300MHz, 4 Channels)
SDS2204(200MHz, 4 Channels)
SDS2104(100MHz, 4 Channels)
SDS2074(70MHz, 4 Channels)
SDS2302(300MHz, 2 Channels)
SDS2202(200MHz, 2 Channels)
SDS2102(100MHz, 2 Channels)
Model
SDS2072(70MHz, 2 Channels)
A Quick Start
Two pieces 1:1/(10:1) Passive Probe
A Certification
An CD(including EasyScopeX computer software system)